T-Ball Schedule 2025

1.) Oppy Tool & Machining
2.) USW Local 1327

3.) Fenner Farms

4.) Advanced Physical Therapy

5.) Kerber Rose
6.) Haber

Justice Kaufman
Chase Young
John Ernst

Wes Kraemer
Rachel Minch
Seth Lang

* All games in Ripon will start at 5:00PM

920-872-0727
620-635-5906
920-858-3495
920-216-3915
920-539-1134
920-382-5329

** In the event of a rain out or inclement weather, the league head will call the
games by 4:00PM. They will notify all head coaches. Head coaches will notify
parents. It will also be posted on the Ripon Youth Baseball & Softball Facebook

page.
Diedrich Alliance A&W Modern
Date Agency Field Field Field Rental Field
June 10th 1vs2 3vs6 4vs5
June 17th 3vs4 1vs 6 2vs5
June 24th 4vs 6 2vs3 l1vs5
July 1st lvs4 3vs5 2vs 6
July 8th 5vs6 2vs4 1vs3
July 15th lvs2 3vsb6 4vs5

Any question please contact League Head- John Ernst 920-858-3495 (ernstj9@gmail.com)




