## T-Ball Schedule 2025

1.) Oppy Tool & Machining	Justice Kaufman	920-872-0727
2.) USW Local 1327	Chase Young	620-635-5906
3.) Fenner Farms	John Ernst	920-858-3495
4.) Advanced Physical Therapy	Wes Kraemer	920-216-3915
5.) Kerber Rose	Rachel Minch	920-539-1134
6.) Haber	Seth Lang	920-382-5329

<sup>\*</sup> All games in Ripon will start at 5:00PM

\*\* In the event of a rain out or inclement weather, the league head will call the games by 4:00PM. They will notify all head coaches. Head coaches will notify parents. It will also be posted on the *Ripon Youth Baseball & Softball* Facebook page.

	Diedrich	Alliance	A&W	Modern
Date	Agency Field	Field	Field	Rental Field
June 10th	1 vs 2	3 vs 6	4 vs 5	
June 17th	3 vs 4		1 vs 6	2 vs 5
June 24th		4 vs 6	2 vs 3	1 vs 5
July 1st	1 vs 4	3 vs 5		2 vs 6
July 8th	5 vs 6		2 vs 4	1 vs 3
July 15th		1 vs 2	3 vs 6	4 vs 5

Any question please contact League Head- John Ernst 920-858-3495 (ernstj9@gmail.com)